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CHINESE DISHES
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EXRARAESKE $68

Fish ball, fish ball slices and seaweed with vermicelli in soup

PEiE Eist $78

Sauteen Minced Pork with Vermicelli and Broad Bean Paste

HERRFZEE 568

Braised Tofu with Minced Pork and Olive Vegetables

Bic%E $88

Poached Chicken with vegetables

PEEAFE\ $88

Fried Sweet & Sour Pork-loin

EFIR(_IVE $88
Scrambled eggs with Shrimps and Chinese Chives

BEhE $88

Sauteed Beef Ribs with Chu Hou Paste

L _EEZEBR Served with rice

B N—RHEE
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10% Service Charge Applies o%
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WESTERN DISHES
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EBHAERS $30
Daily Western Soup
LD $60

Caesar Salad

LR AR BT $88

Vietnamese Beef Shoulder Blade Pho

ERRAE $88

Sauteed Spaghetti with Pork and Beef Meatball in Tomato Sauce

FFRRECE(F R R (GFRT) $88

Grilled Veal Sausage with Potato and Vegetable in Onion Sauce

FRIERZ T EZESREBRTDVE $98

Bacon Beef Cheese Burger with Fries and Salad

20¢

R\ 5 MINE 5 P BC B AREXER B $88

Thai Green Curry Beef with rice or Roti

R\ EINESSeEC B AREXERmBH $78

Thai Green Curry Vegetables with Rice or Roti

ENE R ECV R EFHEH $98

Tandoori chicken with salad and roti

BRILLB AREFREGEMT) $108

Pan-fried Halibut with Potato and Vegetable in Pumpkin Cream Sauce

FRI=XAMREERFEEMT) $108
Pan-fried Salmon with Potato and Vegetable in Tomato Sauce

B MN—RFEE

10% Service Charge Applies %
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o Cocoa and Hazelnut Filling Croissant$25

+ 5 for SOE
+ 5 for Oat Milk

O
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<> DRINK LIST oo
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— COFFEE —
) ~ " HOT COLD
Espresso (Blend) HANDCRAFT
Pt UL $30 COFFEE
Espresso (SOE)
B an iR $40 Filter Coffee
Americano = 50111 E $60
L] $35 $35
Cafe Latte Cold Brew
=5 $40 $40 R EEE $60
Flat White
T Mk $40
Cappuccino
SRRk $40
Cafe Mocha
FE-E IR 540 $40 + 5 for SOE
Ginger Latte + 5 for Oat Milk
BR E 44 mmnnd $50
Espresso Tonic
1)1 1E| 3T $50
) LN
— PASTRIES — m N
) A
Croissant $25
Rt Pastries Set
Ham and Cheese Croissant $30 . N
NS+ Pastries 51 1R MMS$50
Pain au Chocolat $25
e =kl
Cinnamon Swirl $25
REE
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NON-COFFEES
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Chocolate $ 4 5 Passionfruit Juice Cold Brew Tea$45
E =V ABERTSRERESR
Matcha Latte $ 50 Soft Drinks (Coke/Coke Light/Sprite)$22
HHEEH UK (AT 1aFT 4/ 2 8)
Black Sesame Latte $ 4 5 Honey Citron Tea$30
RZHEE EiEmFE
Lemonade Squash $ 4 5 Honey Ginger Tea$30
ELEE ST BiEER
Passion Fruit Squash $ 4 5 Honey Lemon Tea$35
B RIFER g%
Soda Water (Original / Lime / Orange) $ 3 8 Orange Juice$30
ZEBERERK (Rk/FE) &t
Lime Soda Water $ 3 8 Fresh Milk $30
BIERT BE5Rn
Lemon Tea $ 3 5 Lemon Water$35
ELERR: 27/
Banana Milk Shake $ 45
ERINE + 5 for SOE
+ 5 for Oat Milk
. v .
TEA
¢ —— >
Earl Grey Tea$30 Peach Charcoal Oolong Tea$30
A% BAtkERES
English Breakfast Tea$30 Jasmine Green Tea$30
HXRES REARS
Mint Tea$30 Cloudly Genmai Sencha$30
Chrysanthemum Tea$30 Osmanthus Oolong Tea$30
HEHFH BEEGRERE
Chinese Jasmine Tea$15 Jasmine Green Tea$30
REER % REBE
Chinese Puerh Tea$15 Black Tea$35
FRE & B AT %
Chinese Tie Guanyin Tea$15 Lemon Tea$35
FhE S E S 5 ELE R
@\%%A D¢ do¢ 26 %@
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AFTERNOON TEA

Toor

VEZE B IREE R v

Deep-fried chicken wings with fries

ABERIEHA—T

Instant noodles in soup with ham and egg

BRRELEK

Fish ball slices and choysum with rice vermicelli in soup

FIEED

Noodles in soup with pork chop

YEEEHNER

Deep-fired spring rolls and samosas
RESH

Spaghetti Bolognese

AF=30H
Club Sandwich

Bzt

French Toast

FRSRHL

Homemade Apple Pie

LA L Eoupnrdeak ¢

Served with coffee or tea

?

$50

$50

$50

$58

$50

$58

$58

$45

$45

REM—RHEE
10% Service Charge Applies
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ABE/ BR / ERREEH—T $50
Instant noodles in soup with ham and egg / luncheon meat and egg /
Bacon and egg

BR / KBEE=3E $50
Luncheon meat and scrambled Egg /ham and scrambled egg
sandwich

ME2E / F AT $50

Two boiled egg / Croissant with coffee

LA L Bemnnksk 2 REM—RHEE
%@ Served with coffee or tea 10% Service Charge Applies %
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4F, JOCKEY CLUB TOWER,
CENTENNIAL CAMPUS,
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

TEL: 39178125




